RESULTADO

MASCULINO
10K

Nome Nro. Faixa Equipe Col. Geral Col. Cat. Tempo

VILMAR ROBERTO DIAS 1269 30.39.M 1 33:29.2
LEONARDO MORAES DA SILVA MESSIAS 1055 20.29.M 2 35:05.6
VALDECIR OLIVEIRA DO CARMO 1258 40.49.M 3 39:31.0
FAUSE WALACE DE SAMPAIO 945  40.49.M 4 39:49.5
RUBENS LOPES DE ALMEIDA 1225 40.49.M 5 40:36.3
JOAO JOSE DE LIMA SILVA 1010 20.29.M 6 40:36.5
IURI FELLIPE DE ANDRADE FAVA 988 20.29.M 7 40:37.3
WELLINGTON LEMOS SILVA 1282 20.29.M 8 40:54.5
EDSON SANTANA 903 50.59.M 9 40:58.3
PAULO SERGIO DE SOUZA 1170 30.39.M 10 41:24.4
AGNALDO DUARTE SOUZA 801 30.39.M 11 41:31.0
ARNALDO OLIVEIRA SANTOS 841 40.49.M 12 41:38.2
MANOEL OLAVO DOS SANTOS 1082 +.60.M 13 41:42.1
ANDRE RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO 825 20.29.M 14 43:01.5
DONIZETE ALENCAR MARENHAS 890 20.29.M 15 43:17.0
PAULO SEBASTIAO DOS SANTOS 1169 40.49.M 16 43:38.3
ALTAIR FERREIRA DIAS 812  40.49.M 17 43:51.0
JOSE RODRIGO BERTAGNI 1032 20.29.M 18 44:12.4
ROBERIO EMIDIO TRINDADE 1205 30.39.M 19 44:26.3
AGNALDO ANTONIO STELO 800 40.49.M 20 44:275
MARCOS FERREIRA GONCALVES 1104 30.39.M 21 44:29.4
MARCO JOSE TARGINO NOGUEIRA 1098 40.49.M 22 44:31.3
EURDES CARLOS GARCIA 933 +.60.M 23 44:41.2
WELBER FRANCISCO DE AQUINO 1280 30.39.M 24 44:52.3
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS CADORIM 907 20.29.M 25 44:52.6
JOSE OTACILIO DELLA ALVES 1028 30.39.M 26 44:54.2
CARLOS BENEDITO DE BARROS 856 50.59.M 27 45:00.1
EDIVALDO DA ROCHA FERREIRA 898 30.39.M 28 45:14.0
DERCI GONCALVES DA SILVA 881 50.59.M 29 45:20.0
GILMAR ANTONIO DA PENHA 961 40.49.M 30 45:40.4
ANTONIO CARNEIRO DAS NEVES 832 40.49.M 31 45:44.6
JOSE LUIZ GUTIERREZ EMILIO 1025 30.39.M 32 45:47.1
FABIO LARANJEIRA DA MOTTA 940 20.29.M 33 45:49.0
ROBSON DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 1211 20.29.M 34 45:53.2
TADEU BASUALDO 1246 30.39.M 35 45:54.6
ALESSANDRO DOS SANTOS CORREA 807 30.39.M 36 45:56.3
ENIO LUIZ GASPARETTO 923 50.59.M 37 45:58.4
JUSCELINO RIBEIRO 1042 50.59.M 38 45:58.4
FRANCISCO JOSE DA SILVA 955 40.49.M 39 46:07.1
LUIZ CARLOS MORAIS VILHAGRA 1072 50.59.M 40 46:11.1
ALBINO PINTO CALDEIRA JR. 804 40.49.M 41 46:15.4
DIEGO SILVA 886 20.29.M 42 46:19.3
SACADURA ESPADA LIMA JR. 1230 40.49.M 43 46:53.2
PAULO ROBERTO DONATO 1168 50.59.M 44 46:55.0
JEAN CARLO ZAGHINI 999 20.29.M 45 46:56.5
IGOR ADALBERTO DE BARROS 982 30.39.M 46 47:10.2
OSVALDO DE CASTRO BRANDAO 1153 40.49.M 47 47:22.5
FELIPE TELES DE OLIVEIRA 949 20.29.M 48 47:27.3
ADRIANO DELFINO DOS SANTOS 798 20.29.M 49 47:28.5
EGUIMAR ZIMA BEZERRA 912 40.49.M 50 47:32.2
MACARIO FREITAS FILHO 1080 20.29.M 51 47:50.1
VICTOR DA SILVA LEAL 1267 50.59.M 52 47:50.3
MARCIO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS 1091 40.49.M 53 47:56.4
NIVALDO VIANA RAMOS 1145 40.49.M 54 47:58.0



RESULTADO

MASCULINO
10K
JOSE FONTEBASSA 1022 40.49.M 55 47:58.3
ADAILDO LUIZ OLIVEIRA 792  30.39.M 56 48:05.5
SAVIO MARCOS ALMEIDA 1233 50.59.M 57 48:16.4
ANDRE SILVEIRA SANDIM 826 30.39.M 58 48:22.3
NILSON DO ALEM 1141 40.49.M 59 48:23.0
LUCIO FIRMO DE ALMEIDA 1066 50.59.M 60 48:34.4
JEAN TIAGO GONZALES DA SILVA 1001 30.39.M 61 48:39.4
VINICIUS SANTOS PIRES 1271 20.29.M 62 48:47.1
MONIZ PADILHA LEAL 1134 +.60.M 63 49:01.4
ANTOMAR BENTO PORTILHO 828 30.39.M 64 49:06.1
MARCIO A MENDES DOS SANTOS 1090 40.49.M 65 49:10.1
ANTONIO MARCOS RODRIGUES 835 40.49.M 66 49:26.0
MILTON DE MELLO RODRIGUES 1132  40.49.M 67 49:28.1
GIOVANE PIO DE MELO 967 30.39.M 68 49:30.0
JOAO CARLOS BARBOENO 1009 40.49.M 69 49:53.0
HEVERSON GOMES PEREIRA 980 30.39.M 70 50:02.3
RODRIGO PAES DE CASTRO 1215 30.39.M 71 50:10.0
JOAO BATISTA FERREIRA 1008 50.59.M 72 50:14.0
RAFAEL TEODORO DO NASCIMENTO 1189 30.39.M 73 50:20.5
DIOGO RAFAEL DOS SANTOS 888 20.29.M 74 50:21.1
HERNANDO VERSOZA JR 979 30.39.M 75 50:24.1
CARLOS FERNANDO HORMUNO NETTO 858 30.39.M 76 50:26.2
EMERSON JULIO ANTONIO 922 30.39.M 7 50:40.3
LUIS CLAUDIO BARBOSA DE MELO 1067 40.49.M 78 50:44.1
ANDERSON TEIXEIRA CAMPOS 821 40.49.M 79 50:46.0
RODRIGO NOGUEIRA PIRES 1213 30.39.M 80 50:46.1
RAFALE DUARTE CHIMENES 1190 40.49.M 81 50:47.4
MAICON EVANGELISTA KOHATSU 1081 20.29.M 82 50:50.0
ENIO VAZ 924  40.49.M 83 50:57.2
HENRIQUE LERIA MARTINS 978 30.39.M 84 51:02.1
RAFAEL FERREIRA 1184 50.59.M 85 51:04.3
RUDI CARLOS LIMA AQUINO 1226 30.39.M 86 51:08.0
DIEGO LOUREIRO 885 20.29.M 87 51:10.0
JORGE PREGENTINO DOS SANTOS 1018 40.49.M 88 51:12.3
RONALDO CINTRA 1222 40.49.M 89 51:13.4
CELSO PEREIRA BITTENCOURT 863 30.39.M 90 51:17.4
FRANCISCO JOSE AVESANI 954  40.49.M 91 51:21.6
MARIO CESAR BATISTA 1117 40.49.M 92 51:30.4
VALDINESNEI LEANDRO DELGADO 1259 40.49.M 93 51:36.2
CESAR AUGUSTO RIBAS RIOS 865 40.49.M 94 51:37.6
MARCIO HIRAM DE ABREU 1092 40.49.M 95 51:46.4
EDMAR COSTA CONTOR 899 40.49.M 96 52:08.3
ROBERTO PAIONE GASPARINI 1209 40.49.M 97 52:11.5
GERFISON LUIZ SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS 958 30.39.M 98 52:41.1
JOSE SANTA ANA DOS SANTOS FILHO 1033 40.49.M 99 52:42.0
LEANDRO BERNARD GALVAO 1052 30.39.M 100 52:49.4
WESLEY DE ARAUJO VIEIRA 1285 30.39.M 101 52:58.2
JOSE JAIR SILVEIRA FERNANDES 1024 40.49.M 102 53:01.1
JEAN CARLOS LOPES LINO 1000 103 53:05.2
DIEGO GONCALVES SENNA DE OLIVEIRA 884 30.39.M 104 53:15.6
EDSON DIAS MARTINS 902 30.39.M 105 53:28.6
GUSTAVO ALEX TELLES CALDEIRA 972  30.39.M 106 53:30.1
LUIZ JOSE GONCALVES 1069 50.59.M 107 53:35.4
RAFAEL DE LIMA ORMUNDO 1183 30.39.M 108 53:36.0
INEZ DOS REIS DE OLIVEIRA 983 30.39.M 109 53:41.6



RESULTADO

MASCULINO
10K
RICARDO BRILHANTE CONDE 1201 30.39.M 110 53:44.5
DANILO FOSCACHES DE PAULA 875 20.29.M 111 53:48.0
PAULO SERGIO SOARES 1171 30.39.M 112 53:49.3
OSEIAS FERREIRA SOBRINHO 1151 40.49.M 113 54:04.1
LUIZ ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA LOBO 1071 40.49.M 114 54:12.2
LUIZ HENRIQUE HEDGES 1077 20.29.M 115 54:15.0
ALCIDES CLETO DO NASCIMENTOS SIQUEIRA 805 50.59.M 116 54:16.3
EDIGAR NUNES DE SIQUEIRA 894 30.39.M 117 54:18.0
RAFAEL LOHAMANN 1186 30.39.M 118 54:30.0
ANDERSON FREITAS FELIX 819 20.29.M 119 54:31.1
MARCELO FEITOSA EUCLIDES 1086 40.49.M 120 54:31.6
ARI GOMES EMILIO 838 +.60.M 121 54:32.2
VALDIR PEREIRA DE SOUZA 1261 50.59.M 122 54:32.4
PAULO MARCO MEDEIROS OCAMPOS 1167 20.29.M 123 54:40.4
MATHEUS ALVES VIEIRA 1124 30.39.M 124 54:43.5
ERNESTO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 930 40.49.M 125 55:02.3
TIAGO LIMA 1257 30.39.M 126 55:06.4
FABIO ROBERTO PADIAL 941  40.49.M 127 55:08.5
FABIO GALIZIA RIBEIRO 939 40.49.M 128 55:10.3
JOSE ROBERTO SANTOS DOS SANTOS 1030 50.59.M 129 55:19.5
KLEBER FURSTI DA SILVA 1047 20.29.M 130 55:19.5
GIOVANI DA SILVA CAVALCANTE 968 20.29.M 131 55:22.0
WESLEY ANESIO DOS SANTOS 1283 30.39.M 132 55:22.3
DENNER MARENHAS BARBOSA 879 40.49.M 133 55:25.0
GERSON JOAQUIM DOS SANTOS 959 40.49.M 134 55:27.3
RENAN SUPERTI VAZ 1197 20.29.M 135 55:27.4
OSCAR ANDRES DENIS 1150 30.39.M 136 55:27.5
LUIZ CARLOS SANTINI JR 1073 40.49.M 137 55:28.4
ROBSON TOSHIYUKI 1212 30.39.M 138 55:33.1
ENOQUE SIMAO DA SILVA 925 +.60.M 139 55:38.1
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE O. FIDELIS 859 40.49.M 140 55:38.4
MARCELO F DE CASTRO 1085 20.29.M 141 55:39.0
VINICUS DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA 1272 30.39.M 142 55:40.5
IVAIR MARQUES DE SOUZA 989 30.39.M 143 55:41.4
ROBERTO SILVEIRA BARBOSA 1210 40.49.M 144 55:43.3
MARIO LUIZ BEZERRA SALGUEIRO 1118 50.59.M 145 55:44.4
DOUGLAS LIMA LORES DA SILVA 891 40.49.M 146 55:47.3
WAGNER JOSE MACEDO BARBOSA 1275 30.39.M 147 55:49.2
ELWIS MACHADO BATISTA 920 30.39.M 148 55:50.5
JOCIMAR DA SILVA SATTI 1014 30.39.M 149 55:53.0
JOSE FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 1023 50.59.M 150 55:53.0
ALAN JOSE DE ALMEIDA 802 30.39.M 151 55:54.4
JOAO ANTONIO 1006 40.49.M 152 55:56.1
BRAULIO J.CARDOSO 846 30.39.M 153 55:59.3
FELIPE ANTONIO TRIPOLI 946 20.29.M 154 56:02.0
ISAO ODAKURA JR 986 40.49.M 155 56:03.5
JOAO SERROU BONFIM 1013 +.60.M 156 56:07.2
LEANDRO MARQUES DE SA 1053 40.49.M 157 56:10.0
RUDNY VAEZ PAEL 1227 30.39.M 158 56:35.1
ELIEZER ROCHA AMARAL 917 50.59.M 159 56:36.4
ALMIR TADEU PUCCHETA 811 20.29.M 160 56:37.2
JAQUES EDUARDO LEITE 997 40.49.M 161 56:45.6
LUANA FACCHIN BORGES 1064 20.29.M 162 56:50.1
FELIPE GARCIA DA SILVA 948 20.29.M 163 56:51.6
LILSON ABELARDO MESSIAS 1059 40.49.M 164 56:55.1



VICENTE SANCHES QUIS
RICARDO DE FREITAS MACHADO
JOAO MIGUEL MACHADO

LUIZ PAULO CORDEIRO

MARCOS RIBEIRO MENDES MARTINS

LUCAS DA COSTA SILVA

PEDRO COELHO OLIVEIRA
ADAO MATTOS VIEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO ARAKAKI
JOSIAS DA SILVA FEITOSA
AURELIANO BONFIM LIMA

MARIO NOMATO

MARCOS AURELIO PALACIO
RUTILIO GONCALVES LESCANO
REGINALDO RODRIGUES RAMOS
SERGIO FERMAO DE OLIVEIRA
EPAMINONDAS DE ALMEIDA LIMA

EDUARDO RIBEIRO MENDES MARTINS

ARALDO DE LIMA BOGADO
FERNANDO PAJANOTI RAZENTE
EDUARDO MARTINS DE SOUZA
PEDRO HENRIQUE MARQUES
ROGERIO DE MEDEIROS
ANTONIO CARLOS NOVAES
RENATO OZORIO VILELA
WESLEY DA SILVA RODRGUES
PEDRO GARCIA TATIM NETO
APARECIDO CRLOS FERREIRA
DIOSCORO BRANDAO DE SOUZA
GLAUBER ALVES RODRIGUES
WALTER CARLOS PEREIRA
ALISSON MIRANDA SILVA

TIAGO DE SOUZA NEVES
ROGERIO JOSE ALVES JR
ADEMIR FERREIRA DA SILVA
PAULO WERLANG

EDUARDO ANTONIO NAVARRO
ALFREDO RAUL ABOTI

JOSE EDUARDO MATTOS
ROBERTO BECKER GOMES
THIAGO MOREIRA PENHA
MOACIR FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE LUIZ CALDEIRA DA ROCHA
MARCO AURELIO AGUENA
RICARDO FUCHS

JOSE ROBERTO SEGRILLO FAKER
ELZIO ROCHA JR.

RODRIGO SILVEIRA SOBRINHO
JOSE MARCIO BENEVIDES
JONAS MACEDO DA ROSA
EDIMO MARIANO DA SILVA
EGYDIO COSTA NETO

BADIO DE SOUZA BRANDAO
GUSTAVO GIL FONSECA
MARCELO COMSETO ALMEIDA

1266
1202
1011
1078
1105
1065
1173
793
857
1034
842
1119
1102
1229
1194
1235
926
911
837
952
909
1175
1217
831
1199
1284
1174
836
889
970
1278
810
1256
1218
794
1172
905
809
1021
1207
1254
1133
823
1097
1203
1031
921
1216
1026
1016
895
913
844
975
1083

30.39.M
40.49.M
50.59.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
30.39.M
50.59.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
50.59.M
40.49.M
40.49.M
40.49.M
50.59.M
40.49.M
40.49.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
20.29.M
40.49.M
30.39.M
20.29.M
20.29.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
20.29.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
+.60.M

50.59.M
40.49.M
20.29.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
40.49.M
30.39.M
20.29.M
30.39.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
50.59.M
20.29.M
30.39.M

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

RESULTADO
MASCULINO
10K

57:03.4
57:04.2
57:07.5
57:16.1
57:22.0
57:33.0
57:41.0
57:45.2
57:45.4
57:57.1
57:58.0
58:02.2
58:04.1
58:08.1
58:14.1
58:19.1
58:22.6
58:23.1
58:31.1
58:31.2
58:42.3
58:47.1
58:51.5
59:05.2
59:17.4
59:17.5
59:21.1
59:22.1
59:23.0
59:32.2
59:37.4
59:44.2
59:45.3
59:50.2
59:53.0
59:56.6
59:57.2
1:00:10.1
1:00:23.5
1:00:25.3
1:00:33.1
1:00:34.5
1:00:40.5
1:00:42.2
1:00:52.0
1:01:02.6
1:01:07.3
1:01:08.1
1:01:26.3
1:01:27.5
1:01:28.5
1:01:31.2
1:01:35.1
1:01:35.4
1:02:04.2



CLEBER NANTES COELHO
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA RAULINO
NILO ZANELLA JR.

JHONNY PINHEIRO DA FONSECA
LUIZ CLAUDIO SEVERO

BRUNO MORAES LINO

MARCELO LANDIM

GILMAR BARBOSA

THIAGO QUEIROZ RODRIGUES
MARCOS FERMAU DE OLIVEIRA JR.
ORILDO PRIETO

ROGERIO OLIVEIRA PIMENTA
WALTER BRUNO SANDRE MELO
THIAGO MORAES LINO

MATHIAS BALLASCHK

LUIZ FELIPE LIMA
CARUE GAMA CABRAL

JEFFERSON E. FERREIRA
FERNANDO GONCALVES

RAFAEL HIROSHI

JOSE ROBERTO ARAUJO BRAGA
BRUNO EDUARDO T. NASCIMENTO
SIDNEY TAKEO YASSUDA

GILSON LUIZ MONTEIRO SALGADO
HORACIO ORTIZ

BRENO FERNANDES BARRETO SAMPAIO
EVERTON IGROS VIEIRA

VALDIR DA SILVA FURTUOSO
DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA FLUHR
ADRIANO COSTA GOMES

EDUARDO FLUHR

VALTER GOMES SANIM

ANDERSON JULIO DE SIQUEIRA GALVAO
VINICIUS CARLOTTO GONCALVES
SALVADOR ZEFERINO DA SILVA
MARCO A. CHAEBO

GILNO CARLOS VALDONADO
CRISTIANO KARLO MORAES SANDIM
ARILDO BENITES

WAGNER SILVA DA FONSECA
BRUNO SOARES DI NUCC

FABIO SILVA TURQUE

RENATO BEZERRA HEREBIA

DIOGO LOPES BRANDAO

ANDRE LUIZ ORTIZ SEMIDE

OTONI CESAR COELHO
WASHINGTON ANDRADE DA PENHA
JULIO MARCOS DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO ANTONIOLLI
DENIVALDO DOS SANTOS VENANCIO
EDUARDO METELLO OLIVEIRA
CLEBER HIROSHI

NICOLAU BACARJI JR

ANTONIO GUSTAVO CURVO MALHEIROS
ALBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA

872
808
1140
1005
1074
853
1088
962
1255
1103
1148
1219
1277
1253
1126
1076
862
1004
951
1185
1029
851
1239
966
981
847
935
1260
883
797
908
1262
820
1270
1231
1095
965
873
839
1274
854
942
1198
887
824
1155
1279
1041
1206
878
910
870
1139
833
803

30.39.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
20.29.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
20.29.M
20.29.M
40.49.M
50.59.M
+.60.M

30.39.M
50.59.M
50.59.M
20.29.M
20.29.M
50.59.M
20.29.M
50.59.M
20.29.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
20.29.M
30.39.M
20.29.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
20.29.M
50.59.M
50.59.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
20.29.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
20.29.M
40.49.M
40.49.M
50.59.M
30.39.M
30.39.M
40.49.M
40.49.M
30.39.M

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

RESULTADO
MASCULINO

1:02:05.3
1:02:12.1
1:02:14.5
1:02:29.1
1:02:30.4
1:02:32.1
1:02:48.5
1:02:49.1
1:02:58.5
1:03:00.3
1:03:14.2
1:03:18.1
1:03:33.4
1:03:34.4
1:03:35.2
1:03:38.3
1:03:39.1
1:04:01.3
1:04:08.3
1:04:31.4
1:04:38.2
1:04:41.4
1:05:17.3
1:05:25.5
1:05:32.5
1:05:42.0
1:05:42.1
1:05:42.1
1:05:52.5
1:05:53.0
1:05:53.4
1:06:01.1
1:06:07.0
1:06:11.2
1:06:12.3
1:06:13.1
1:06:18.5
1:06:23.1
1:06:27.4
1:06:38.0
1:06:39.4
1:06:58.5
1:07:05.1
1:07:22.2
1:07:28.2
1:07:50.2
1:08:34.2
1:08:50.2
1:08:55.5
1:09:02.1
1:09:14.2
1:09:33.4
1:10:00.2
1:10:01.2
1:10:29.0

10K



RESULTADO

MASCULINO

10K
NILTON FERNANDO BRANDAO 1143 40.49.M 275 1:10:31.0
PETER CHEUNG 1176 30.39.M 276 1:10:49.1
ESSI RAFAEL MONGENOTI 931 20.29.M 277 1:11:08.4
JORDELEI DA SILVA CABRAL 1017 50.59.M 278 1:11:23.4
RUI CAVALHEIRO BARBOSA 1228 50.59.M 279 1:12:14.0
EDNA DE SOUZA COELHO 900 40.49.M 280 1:12:53.2
DEONILSON JESUS SOUZA 880 40.49.M 281 1:13:05.3
LUIZ ANTONIO BISPO 1070 40.49.M 282 1:13:09.0
LUIZ EDUARDO AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA 1075 50.59.M 283 1:14:34.5
SERGIO MARDINE 1236 50.59.M 284 1:15:45.5
RENEDILSON MENEZES MONTALVAO 1200 30.39.M 285 1:15:55.5
EDSON SEITSI ARAKAKI 904 40.49.M 286 1:17:39.4
CELSO SABARA 864 30.39.M 287 1:17:54.1
CARLOS HENRIQUE IRANI 860 40.49.M 288 1:18:13.2
MARCELO FERREIRA DE LIMA KALIL 1087 30.39.M 289 1:18:48.0
ARLINDO LYRA DE SA 840 +.60.M 290 1:23:40.1
WALDEMIRO RODRIGUES 1276 +.60.M 291 1:30:12.5



